outstanding shares of the Company immediately before the Offering.

After giving effect to the issuance of the maximum number of 3,421,053 New Shares in the
context of the Offering to achieve gross proceeds of €65.0 million, assuming an Offer Price of
€19 based on the low-point of the price range per share, and after subtracting the maximum
estimated issuance expenses to be borne by the Company in the amount of €9.1 million, the
equity of the Company attributable to shareholders as of March 31, 2014 would have been
€71.4 million or €3.38 per share. That would correspond to a direct dilution of €15.62 (82.2%)
per share for the parties acquiring the Offer Shares. At the mid-price and high end of the price
range and assuming the issuance of 2,954,546 New Shares and 2,600,000 New Shares,
respectively, the corresponding figures would be €18.54 (84.3%) and €21.48 (85.9%),
respectively.

The table below illustrates the amount by which the low-, mid- and high-point of the price
range per share exceeds the total share capital per share after completion of the Offering,
assuming execution of the capital increase with a number of New Shares required to achieve
gross proceeds of €65.0 million:

Low End Mid Point High End

Price per share, in € ..... 19 22 25
Equity attributable to shareholders of the Company per

share as of March 31, 2014 (based on 17,700,000
outstanding shares of the Company before the
Offering), in € ..... 4.74 4.74 4.74

Equity attributable to shareholders of the Company per
share following the Offering (based on 21,121,053
(low end of the price range), 20,654,546 (mid-point of
the price range) and 20,300,000 (high point of the
price range) outstanding shares of the Company after
completion of the Offering), in € ..... 3.38 3.46 3.52

Amount by which the price per share exceeds the total
share capital per share (immediate dilution per share),
in € ..... 15.62 18.54 21.48

Immediate dilution to the new shareholders, in % . . . . . 82.2% 84.3% 85.9%
Immediate dilution to the existing shareholding, in % . . 28.7% 27.1% 25.8%
Number of shares after completion of the Offering

(based on €65.0 million gross proceeds) ..... 21,121,053 20,654,546 20,300,000

93

Selected historical consolidated financial information

The following tables present our selected consolidated financial information. The following
selected consolidated financial information should be read in conjunction with the statutory
auditor’s reports, if any, and Consolidated Financial Statements and notes thereto contained in
this Prospectus and the sections entitled “Capitalization and indebtedness” and “Management’s
discussion and analysis of financial condition and results of operations.”

The selected income statement, balance sheet and cash flow information set forth below (i) as